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18555 SFR 245 07/30/2001

HX Base Yr

271 SW CLEWISTON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,321 119.6000 133.95 176,948 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1161

BAS 1,161 100 1,161 118,192

FOP 36 30 11 1,119

FSP 324 40 130 13,235

PTO 36 5 2 204

PTO 345 5 17 1,731

1,902 1,321 134,480

BAS= W13 PTO= N15 W23 S15 E23$ W30 FSP= W12 S21 PTO= W6 S6 E6
N6$ S6 E12 N27$ S27 E23 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E20 N27$.
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15
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21

6

12
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6

6

6

6

FOP6

6

6

6

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,560

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,560


